Hydraulic Pump Assembly 4 Ton Capacity Hydraulic Ram Assembly 4 Ton Capacity Rail Saver

‘ 8 —— R19"SS" RS08

I
€ —— RIS —
ﬂ

)
‘ Part No. Description
%/ RS01 | Body
RO4"SS"N RS02 | Threaded Wedge
RS02 RS03 | 5/16-24x3/4” Button Head Screw

RS04 | 5/16 Hex Key
RS05 | Wedge Bar

%% RS06 | 5/16-24 1/4” Long

RS07 | 5/32 Hex Key
ROSN RS03 RS08 | Plastic Case
[

RS09 | Metal Wall Bracket

1
@ RO6N o o
! y
@—— RN © D @
! o ‘ “"THE nalL'saver o
ROLATSS I S RS04 RSO07 RS06 RS09
|
1
&S— RN Accessory Kit RSAK3
N |
( \T« S RN ROAKS
\\%@\\ \’ @RSAKS RSAK2
A\
10
O
SI5A S16 © RSAK4
Part No. Description Part No. Description
PO1D Pump Housing P28D Pump Pivot Brm Arm Sl 7 T %0 % %
P02D Filter P29D Pivot Arm Pin
PoiD R PSOD | PhotAm Pi RSAK?
PO5SD Pump Reservoir P31D Cir Clip RO1ASSN Cylinder R16 Protector RSAK6
P06D Reservoir End Cap P32D Pump Handle RO4SSN Ram R18 Bushing —r
Eggg z“m F“‘i’r“ gggg ﬁ”" R04-355 Bearing R19SS Cover Part No. Description
PO9D O?Rin;us g P4oD ngf,“ng ROSN Bearing R20 Ring “C” RSAK1 | Universal Mounting Pad
P10D Dip Stick P43D Dust Cap sgem SUSE'”Q o7 210A g"“p:!”g ;'”9 RSAK2 | Full Face Push Pad
P12D Ball Valve P46D BaII_VaIve 7 ack-up Ring 5 ?Hp'ng ot RSAK3 Half Face Push Pad
P13D Ball Valve P47D Spring Plunger RO8N U Seal S16 O-ring s -
P14D Spring P28D Spring RO9N Washer s17 Dust Cap RSAK4 | 2” x 7/8” Threaded Push Pad
P15D Overload Stem P49D O-Ring E1?N gg C'Ii_ir)] RSAK5 | 1” x 3/4” Threaded Push Pad
i ” ” .. n
L Soocer o oen Ri3 Soring RSAK6 | 3" x 2" Threaded Finishing Pad
P23D Cylinder P52D Backup Ring R14 Screw RSAK7 | M5 x 1mm x 10mm Phillips
P24D Back-up Ring P55D Release Valve Stem R15 Ring
P25D O-Ring
P27D Plunger




